
PT
VH

51
39

_2
40

32
0_

1

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

31 Kalimna Dr 7.52

55 Kalimna Dr 7.52

18 Dennison St 7.55

25 Craigmuir Dr 7.56

5 Gange St 7.58

39 Gange St (Reserve) 8.00

74 Macisaac Rd 8.01

15 Norton Dr 8.02

22 Menzies St 8.03

18 Macisaac Rd 8.04

Bakery – 52 McLennan St 8.06

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Mooroopna Barastoc – McLennan St 4.05

Macisaac Rd/Anderson St 4.07

15 Norton Dr 4.08

22 Menzies St 4.09

67 Macisaac Rd 4.10

48 Gange St (Reserve) 4.11

4 Gange St 4.13

31 Kalimna Dr 4.15

55 Kalimna Dr 4.15

18 Dennison St 4.18

25 Craigmuir Dr 4.19

C1 Mooroopna

School bus route

CRAIGMUIR 
LAKE 
RESERVE

Dennison St

Kalimna Dr

Gange St

Macisaac Rd

Midland Hwy McLennan St

Echuca R
d

Jacobson St

E
ch

uc
a 

R
d

N
or

to
n 

D
r

To
ola

m
ba R

d

W
in

d
la

ss
 A

v

M
en

zi
es

 S
t

4

3

AM
PM

2

1

AM

PM

Mooroopna
Station

GSSC Mooroopna
Campus

Cra
igm

uir
 D

r

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2020

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

280120 NORTH

3AM

V/Line tra
in sta

tion

Term
inus

Major stop

Route C1

Mooroopna

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

2

3

4

4

3

1

2


